
_D
AT

A 
SH

EE
T

ADVANTAGES

INCLUDED

CORDLESS
NAILER
STAPLER 

Belt
ClipNS L20

6 pressure levels 
Anti slidding
ergonomic
handle

x50 Nails
Magazine

T nails 15 to 32 mm
Staples 15 to 25 mm

V_
04

-2
02

4

- Nails
- Staples

18
30
50

15-32
15-25

1.8

V
ipm
uds
mm
mm
Kg

- 18V cordless nailer stapler with a powerful 750 motor.
- Light & versatile tool specially designed for uphols-
tery, furnishingand light carpentry.
- Suitable for “T” nails from 15 up to 32 mm, and 
staples from 15 to 25 mm.
- Pressure controller: the tool has a 6 level pressure 
regulator to adjust the power used to staple or nail, to 
better suit each job.
- Precision tip for maximum control over where the nail 
or staple is placed.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 
Series with overload protection, battery discharge, 
overheating, protection against short circuits. LED 
battery level charge.
- LED worklight for dark workplaces.
- Resilent and compact structure with ergonomic handle 
for long work periods.
- Comfortable belt clip to hang the tool while it’s not 
being used.

L.E.D
Worklight

Precision
tip

Lithium battery voltage
Impacts per minute
Nail capacity
Nails
Staples
Weight

L20 SERIES

www.stayer.es
DES IGNED FOR PROFESS IONALS

1.2642
1.2643
1.3301

Cod.
NS L20
NS L2012
NS L2022

X
2 x 2.0Ah
2 x 4.0Ah


