

## CORDLESS NAILER STAPLER NS L20

## ADVANTAGES

- 18V cordless nailer stapler with a powerful 750 motor.
- Light & versatile tool specially designed for upholstery, furnishingand light carpentry.
- Suitable for "T" nails from 15 up to 32 mm, and staples from 15 to 25 mm.
- Pressure controller: the tool has a 6 level pressure regulator to adjust the power used to staple or nail, to better suit each job.
- Precision tip for maximum control over where the nail or staple is placed.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 Series with overload protection, battery discharge, overheating, protection against short circuits. LED battery level charge.
- LED worklight for dark workplaces.
- Resilent and compact structure with ergonomic handle for long work periods.
- Comfortable belt clip to hang the tool while it's not being used.



Lithium battery voltage	18	V
Impacts per minute	30	ipm
Nail capacity	50	uds
Nails	15-32	mm
Staples	15-25	mm
Weight	1.8	Kg

- Nails
- Staples

	<b>*</b>	<b>=</b>		Cod.
NS L20	X	Х	Х	1.2642
NS L2012	2 x 2.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.2643
NS L2022	2 x 4.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.3301

